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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/08/2019 $60.00 $491.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/09/2019 $60.00 $551.00

Docherty, Jayne  
56 West Gay street 
Apt 307 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Eastern Mennonite University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/09/2019 $30.00 $581.00

Finnegan, Brent  
205 N. Main St. 
7 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Producer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/01/2019 $13.00 $182.00

Finnegan, Brent  
205 N. Main St. 
7 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Producer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/01/2019 $13.00 $195.00

Finnegan, Brent  
205 N. Main St. 
7 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Producer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/01/2019 $13.00 $208.00

Fitzgerald, Joe  
93 Middlebrook St. 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.James Madison University 
2.IT 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/15/2019 $250.00 $905.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/30/2019 $50.00 $616.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/30/2019 $50.00 $666.00

Harned, Alleyn  
77 N Willow St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Executive Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/30/2019 $50.00 $716.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/01/2019 $13.00 $949.00

Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/10/2019 $13.00 $962.00
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Kohen, Andy  
31 Laurel Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/31/2019 $13.00 $975.00

Lee, Karen  
104 Miller Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Not employed 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

11/19/2019 $10.00 $521.00

Lee, Karen  
104 Miller Drive 
Bridgewater, VA 22812

1.Not employed 
2.None 
3.Bridgewater, VA

12/13/2019 $10.00 $531.00

Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

10/23/2019 $25.00 $332.00

Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

11/23/2019 $25.00 $357.00

Martin-Finks, Nancy  
1133 Bluebird Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg

12/23/2019 $25.00 $382.00

McNallie, Robin  
1081 College Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/06/2019 $20.00 $120.00

McNallie, Robin  
1081 College Ave 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.James Madison University 
2.Professor 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/27/2019 $20.00 $140.00

Orndorff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/06/2019 $25.00 $250.00

Orndorff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/06/2019 $25.00 $275.00

Orndorff, Jim  
22 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.none 
2.Retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/06/2019 $25.00 $300.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/30/2019 $15.00 $272.00
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Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/30/2019 $15.00 $287.00

Price-Stroble, Sandra  
1363 Sparrow Court 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.retired 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/23/2019 $15.00 $302.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

10/07/2019 $13.00 $282.00

Riley, Joseph  
221 Divot Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.self 
2.Self employed 
3.Harrisonburg

11/07/2019 $13.00 $295.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/05/2019 $10.00 $652.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/04/2019 $10.00 $662.00

See, Melinda  
3243 Claudes Lane 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.LSC Communications 
2.Buyer 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/04/2019 $10.00 $672.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/14/2019 $40.00 $203.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/28/2019 $13.00 $216.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/28/2019 $20.00 $236.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/16/2019 $30.00 $266.00

St. Clair, Jo Ann  
28 W. Rock Street 
112 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

1.none 
2.Not employed 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/28/2019 $13.00 $279.00
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Wade, Matthew  
746 Elmwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

10/27/2019 $10.00 $3,864.11

Wade, Matthew  
746 Elmwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

11/27/2019 $10.00 $3,874.11

Wade, Matthew  
746 Elmwood Drive 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

1.Virginia Clean Cities 
2.Deputy Director 
3.Harrisonburg, VA

12/27/2019 $10.00 $3,884.11

Total This Period $1,085.00
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Rockingham County Democratic Committee 
11830 Ft. Turley Trail 
Linville, VA 22834

Share of Labor Day Dinner Proceeds
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/01/2019 $6,500.00

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/09/2019 $400.00

April Moore for State Senate 
P.O. Box 323 
Mt. Jackson, VA 22842

Campaign Contribution
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/14/2019 $2,500.00

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/14/2019 $45.00

Friends of Brent Finnegan 
P.O. Box 1035 
Harrisonburg, VA 22803

Campaign Contribution
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/14/2019 $2,500.00

Dick&#39;s Sporting Goods 
1925 East Market Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Canopy tents
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/18/2019 $173.71

Costco 
1830 Reservoir St 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Tables
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/20/2019 $210.56

Campbell Print Center 
4564A South Valley Pike 
Harrisonburg, VA 22801

Sample Ballots
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/22/2019 $220.08

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

10/31/2019 $11.28

Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

Constant contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

11/11/2019 $45.00

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

11/11/2019 $400.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

Actblue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

11/30/2019 $19.97

The Building, LLC 
77 North Willow Street 
Harrisonburg, VA 22802

Rent
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

12/04/2019 $400.00
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Constant Contact 
1601 Trapelo Road 
Waltham, MA 02451

Constant Contact
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

12/12/2019 $45.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA 02144

ActBlue fees
Harrisonburg
 Democratic 
Committee

12/31/2019 $10.09

Total This Period $13,480.69
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 39 $1,085.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $60.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 43 $1,145.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $13,480.69

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $13,480.69

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $25,242.76

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $1,145.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $1,145.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $26,387.76

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$13,480.69

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $13,480.69

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $12,907.07

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $8,763.38

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $37,830.11

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $1,145.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $38,975.11

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $47,738.49

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $21,350.73

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$13,480.69

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $34,831.42

29. Ending Balance $12,907.07
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